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Telephone Email

Infant Room -Morah Leida 201-797-4770 infant@flchabad.com

Infant Room Morah Rizi 201-845-9044 Ext. 2 infant@flchabad.com

Infant Room Morah Sonila 201-794-3770 Ext. 106 infant@flchabad.com

Morah Tila 201-794-3770 Ext. 104 nertila1986@hotmail.com

Morah Dali 201-794-3770 Ext. 136 emani1980@hotmail.com

Morah Zahava 201-794-3770 Ext. 103 zahava@flchabad.com

Morah Chaya Birnbaum 201-845-9044 Ext. 1 chaya@flchabad.com

Morah Ariella 201-794-3770 Ext. 105 ariellaschwartz46@gmail.com

Morah Lisa 201-794-3770 Ext. 108 lisa@flchabad.com

Morah Avigayil 201-794-3770 Ext. 141 avigayil@flchabad.com

Morah Estee 201-794-3770 Ext. 165 estee@flchabad.com

Morah Brocha 201-794-3770 Ext. 109 brocha@flchabad.com

Morah Gila 201-794-3770 Ext. 107 mymorahgila@gmail.com

Morah Chaya Mass 201-794-3770 Ext. 111 chayagendel@gmail.com

Morah Rochi 201-794-3770 Ext. 110 rochi@flchabad.com

Morah Malka 201-794-3770 Ext. 147 malkarosenfeld1@gmail.com

Morah Raizel 201-794-3770 Ext. 142 raizelrodal@gmail.com

Morah Leah Wasserman 201-797-4770 leahwass82@gmail.com

Morah Renee 201-794-3770 Ext. 114 renee@flchabad.com

Morah Ruty 201-794-3770 Ext. 112 ruty@flchabad.com

Morah Jennifer 201-794-3770 Ext. 148 jennifer@flchabad.com

Morah Shaindel 201-794-3770 Ext. 113 shaindel@flchabad.com

Morah Alana 201-794-3770 Ext. 146 alanablumenthal@gmail.com

Phone at carpool door 201-794-3770 Ext. 133

Leah Neubort
201-794-3770 Ext. 102

Cell phone 201-724-0666
leah@flchabad.com

Rabbi Neubort
201-794-3770 Ext. 101

Cell phone 201-889-3334
rabbi@flchabad.com

Elana Katz
201-794-3770 Ext. 144

Cell phone 516-410-0334
Elana@flchabad.com

Chaya Birnbaum 917-945-5076 chaya@flchabad.com

mailto:chaya@flchabad.com


Communication
Topic: Address to:

Questions about Hot Lunch lunch@flchabad.com

Change in who is allowed to pick up your
child

change@flchabad.com and CC your child’s morah

Temporary hours changes, carpool
adjustments, early drop-off or late pick-up

change@flchabad.com and CC your child’s morah

Permanent hours changes Hours Update Form

Medicine Permission Form
Medicine Permission Form

and email health@flchabad.com

ALL Absences health@flchabad.com

Immunization Records and Flu Shots Immunization Record Upload

To convey information to your child’s
teachers during school hours

dial classroom extension (see directory above)

To convey information to your child’s
teachers outside of school hours

email the teacher (see directory above)

For urgent matters

School Office: 201-794-3770
Morah Leah: 201-724-0666

Rabbi Neubort: 201-889-3334
Morah Elana: 516- 410-0334

For calendar inquiries 2022-2023 School Calendar

Tuition and billing questions
billing@flchabad.com

2022-2023 Hours and Rates Calculator for School

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMqxDnDiiOvMH7Kf21vbXmazagmWfJTzevGu962M7ORYhN1A/viewform
https://www.flchabad.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/08/medicine-permission.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeKQ8492j_fJqG63ask9u_gfd7LKlabtMBbxDY8HDvA5gn51A/viewform
https://www.flchabad.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/07/calendar-5783-.jpg
https://www.flchabad.com/youth/preschool/rates-calculator/

